Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

From 12/10/16 Thru 04/12/17

Charge Codes: 1799, 1715, COR17, CON17

Report run on 04/17/17 at 05:11

NRDS ID Name

Chg.
Code

Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Pers

Invoice Receipt Contrib

Number

Number

Date

Page 82
Contrib Check

Type Number Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

Pierce, Stacie
658022183 Pillifant, Brittany M.

Brittany Piliifant

7601 Tyjon Circle

columbus, OH 43235
658022183 Pillifant, Brittany M.
658000845 Pinkerton, Bonnie

5295 Wood Run Bivd

Columbus, OH 43220-7305
658000845 Pinkerton, Bonnie
658024098 Pinkerton, Cassy M.

120 1/2 E. Broadway

Granville, OH 43023
658024098 Pinkerton, Cassy M.
658023565 Piper, Matthew

6262 Allisons Way

Hilliard, OH 43026
658023565 Piper, Matthew
658021837 Pishotti, Stephanie

2134 Coventry Rd.

Upper Arlington, OH 43221
658021837 Pishotti, Stephanie
658015309 Plahuta, Leslie F.

Leslie Plahuta

4335 Harborough Road

Columbus, OH 43220
658015309 Plahuta, Leslie F.
658008374 Plahy, Lucille K.

Lucy Plahy

1050 Larkstone Dr

Columbus, OH 43235
658008374 Plahy, Lucille K.
658018882 Plas, Donald H.

1968 Village Court

Columbus, OH 43212
658018882 Plas, Donald H.
674000055 Poling, Kelli A.

5405 Township Rd 19

Glenford, OH 43739
674000055 Poling, Kelli A.
658025574 Polito, Frank J.

631 Big Rock Dr.

Westerville, OH 43082
658025574 Polito, Frank J.
658017229 Polk, Lauren M.

1533 Harrison Pond Dr.

New Albany, OH 43054
658017229 Polk, Lauren M.
658023351 Pooley, Perry S.

6932 Corazon Street

Dublin, OH 43016
658023351 Pooley, Perry S.
658015264 Porteus, Ruth H.

6566 Plesenton Drive., S.

Worthington, OH 43085
658015264 Porteus, Ruth H.
658004604 Poss, Keith T.

401 Shale Ridge Court

Powell, OH 43065-7918
658004604 Poss, Keith T.
658001868 Poss, Nancy M.

CON17 CORPAC

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

1715

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5537538

5540118

5540533

5535205

5534500

5541301

5534042

5540019

5537558

5544038

5537774

5534617

5642545

5540834

5530883

663669

666501

667039

660572

659721

668049

659226

666264

663683

672130

663831

659845

670222

667387

656046

12/31/16

0117117

01/18/17

12/29/18

12/29/16

01/24/17

12/28/16

01/15117

12/31/16

02/13/17

01/04/17

12/29/16

02/01/17

01/20/17

12/14/16
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